
Carlyle Observer Carlyle observer@sasktel.net

Kipling Citizizen Kipling Connie@gngnews.ca

Estevan Media Estevan Mercury dwillberg@estevanmercury.ca
Discover Estevan amccormack@goldenwestradio.com

Rural Media World Spectator Moosomin world_spectator@sasktel.net

Saskota Contact List

Weyburn Media Weyburn Review editor@weyburnreview.com
Discover Weyburn news@discoverweyburn.com

krafchukcorey@gmail.com

Email
306-577-7338

306-485-8708
306-485-9065

306-435-6720
204-747-4356

306-575-7576

306-577-5091
306-485-8773

306-736-8736
306-736-8784

306-365-7261
306-575-9975

Tyson Hislop

tmjt.neub@sasktel.net
cr.krafchuk@sasktel.net

potapinj@gmail.com

jake.weidenhamer@secpsd.ca

collemieux@gmail.com
damon_kyle@hotmail.ca

Jake@banditoilfield.ca
cdumaine@kenecoenviro.com

duane.hislop@sasktel.net
tyson.d.hislop@gmail.com

306-482-8883
306-482-8092

306-577-3210

Tyler Vargo
Josh Hassler

Jake Boyes
Cody Dumaine

Duane Hislop

rileysingleton@gmail.com
Derek.cooney71@gmail.com

tvargo@saturnoil.com

Damon Kyle

Riley Singleton
Derek Cooney

joshua.hassler@ig.ca

Ramsay_tremblay@hotmail.com
potapinj@gmail.com

rileysingleton@gmail.com

zack.miller1@yahoo.com
Jblanchette@thrutubing.com

306-536-7762
306-485-9065
306-577-5091

306-461-4811
306-471-4137

306-861-1565
306-861-1393

Moosomin Badgers

Team Contact Phone Email

Arcola Threshers

Jolan Lingelbach

Brent McLean
Danny Rasmussen

306-421-0481

306-577-8234
306-575-8420

jolanlingelbach@yahoo.com

brent.mclean@dudleyllp.ca
danieltrasmussen@gmail.comCarlyle Cardinals

Carnduff Astros

Estevan Wolves

Kenosee Cubs

Kipling Royals

Danny Ewen

Jake Weidenhamer
Kyle Nagy

Collin Lemieux

Website Manager

Oxbow Chiefs

Redvers As

Southeast Diamondbacks

Weyburn Sun Devils

President
Vice-President

news@discoverestevan.com

Rams Tremblay
John Potapinski
Riley Singleton

Zack Miller
Jordan Blanchette

Todd Neuberger
Corey Krafchuk

Colby Potapinski
John Potapinski


